
Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL MARCH TRILLIUM 1

Class: 17 CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 1 Competed: Standard Points 5 Finished:  5

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

CAPITOL TYCOON ROWEN HAHN [4677] $35.00730 HAHN, ROWEN [4677]  1  10.00 

FIFTH STREET JESSICA GONG [4521] $29.00255 GONG, JESSICA [4521]  2  6.00 

LAUGHTON'S INFERNO MEGHAN ROSS $27.00154 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  3  4.00 

INVIDIA REBECCA REED $26.00733 COLLINS, CAPRI [187]  4  2.00 

LAUGHTON'S NOBLE INTENTIONS MARIA VRSIC [4849] $0.00203 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  5  1.00 

Class: 18 CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 2 Competed: Standard Points 5 Finished:  5

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

FIFTH STREET JESSICA GONG [4521] $35.00255 GONG, JESSICA [4521]  1  10.00 

CAPITOL TYCOON ROWEN HAHN [4677] $29.00730 HAHN, ROWEN [4677]  2  6.00 

LAUGHTON'S INFERNO MEGHAN ROSS $27.00154 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  3  4.00 

LAUGHTON'S NOBLE INTENTIONS MARIA VRSIC [4849] $26.00203 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  4  2.00 

INVIDIA REBECCA REED $0.00733 COLLINS, CAPRI [187]  5  1.00 

Class: 19 CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 3 Competed: Standard Points 5 Finished:  5

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

CAPITOL TYCOON ROWEN HAHN [4677] $35.00730 HAHN, ROWEN [4677]  1  10.00 

LAUGHTON'S NOBLE INTENTIONS MARIA VRSIC [4849] $29.00203 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  2  6.00 

INVIDIA REBECCA REED $27.00733 COLLINS, CAPRI [187]  3  4.00 

FIFTH STREET JESSICA GONG [4521] $26.00255 GONG, JESSICA [4521]  4  2.00 

LAUGHTON'S INFERNO MEGHAN ROSS $0.00154 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  5  1.00 

Class: 20 CHILDREN'S HUNTER U/SADDLE Competed: Standard Points 5 Finished:  5

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

INVIDIA REBECCA REED $25.00733 COLLINS, CAPRI [187]  1  10.00 

CAPITOL TYCOON ROWEN HAHN [4677] $19.00730 HAHN, ROWEN [4677]  2  6.00 

LAUGHTON'S NOBLE INTENTIONS MARIA VRSIC [4849] $18.00203 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  3  4.00 

LAUGHTON'S INFERNO MEGHAN ROSS $17.00154 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  4  2.00 

Class: 21 ADULT AM. HUNTER O/F 1 Competed: Standard Points 3 Finished:  3

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

SHAIME ON YOU ADRIENNE FADER [6125] $0.00700 FADER, ADRIENNE [6125]  1  10.00 

ADAGIO VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00272 STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]  2  6.00 

VIVA'S EMPIRE JEFFREY MEDD [4964] $0.00702 KERRIGAN, TENILLE [3111]  3  4.00 

Class: 22 ADULT AM. HUNTER O/F 2 Competed: Standard Points 3 Finished:  3

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

VIVA'S EMPIRE JEFFREY MEDD [4964] $0.00702 KERRIGAN, TENILLE [3111]  1  10.00 

ADAGIO VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00272 STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]  2  6.00 

SHAIME ON YOU ADRIENNE FADER [6125] $0.00700 FADER, ADRIENNE [6125]  3  4.00 

Class: 23 ADULT AM. HUNTER O/F 3 Competed: Standard Points 3 Finished:  3

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

SHAIME ON YOU ADRIENNE FADER [6125] $0.00700 FADER, ADRIENNE [6125]  1  10.00 

VIVA'S EMPIRE JEFFREY MEDD [4964] $0.00702 KERRIGAN, TENILLE [3111]  2  6.00 

ADAGIO VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00272 STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]  3  4.00 

Class: 24 ADULT AM. HUNTER U/SADDLE Competed: Standard Points 3 Finished:  3

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

SHAIME ON YOU ADRIENNE FADER [6125] $0.00700 FADER, ADRIENNE [6125]  1  10.00 

ADAGIO VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00272 STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]  2  6.00 

VIVA'S EMPIRE JEFFREY MEDD [4964] $0.00702 KERRIGAN, TENILLE [3111]  3  4.00 

Class: 25 MODIFIED ADULT AM HUNTER O/F 1 Competed: Standard Points 4 Finished:  4

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

A REASON TO SMILE KYRA LAWTON [6191] $35.00549 GODIN, ZOEY  1  10.00 

RITTEN POETRY KAITLIN OUELLETTE $29.00586 BACHELDER, ANGELA [2140]  2  6.00 

JUST BETWEEN US CHLOE ALEXIADIS [2793] $27.00541 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  3  4.00 
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL MARCH TRILLIUM 1

Class: 26 MODIFIED ADULT AM HUNTER O/F 2 Competed: Standard Points 4 Finished:  4

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

JUST BETWEEN US CHLOE ALEXIADIS [2793] $35.00541 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  1  10.00 

RITTEN POETRY KAITLIN OUELLETTE $29.00586 BACHELDER, ANGELA [2140]  2  6.00 

A REASON TO SMILE KYRA LAWTON [6191] $27.00549 GODIN, ZOEY  3  4.00 

Class: 27 MODIFIED ADULT AM HUNTER O/F 3 Competed: Standard Points 4 Finished:  4

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

JUST BETWEEN US CHLOE ALEXIADIS [2793] $35.00541 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  1  10.00 

A REASON TO SMILE KYRA LAWTON [6191] $29.00549 GODIN, ZOEY  2  6.00 

RITTEN POETRY KAITLIN OUELLETTE $27.00586 BACHELDER, ANGELA [2140]  3  4.00 

Class: 28 MODIFIED ADULT AM HUNTER U/SADDLE Competed: Standard Points 4 Finished:  4

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

RITTEN POETRY KAITLIN OUELLETTE $25.00586 BACHELDER, ANGELA [2140]  1  10.00 

A REASON TO SMILE KYRA LAWTON [6191] $19.00549 GODIN, ZOEY  2  6.00 

JUST BETWEEN US CHLOE ALEXIADIS [2793] $18.00541 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  3  4.00 

Class: 29 MODIFIED CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 1 Competed: Standard Points 6 Finished:  6

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

JUST KEEP SMILING JASMINE ROBINSON $35.00546 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  1  10.00 

A REASON TO SMILE ZOEY GODIN $29.00549 GODIN, ZOEY  2  6.00 

ALREADY THERE ISABELLA CHARBONNEAU [6173] $27.00323 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  3  4.00 

LAUGHTON'S LOVESTORY MEGAN JOHN [6662] $26.00707 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  4  2.00 

RARE NEWS BAILEY MURRAY $0.00570 BURGESS, SABRINA  5  1.00 

LAUGHTON'S PENNYLANE LAUREN MORRELL $0.00114 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  6  0.50 

Class: 30 MODIFIED CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 2 Competed: Standard Points 6 Finished:  6

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

JUST KEEP SMILING JASMINE ROBINSON $35.00546 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  1  10.00 

LAUGHTON'S LOVESTORY MEGAN JOHN [6662] $29.00707 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  2  6.00 

ALREADY THERE ISABELLA CHARBONNEAU [6173] $27.00323 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  3  4.00 

A REASON TO SMILE ZOEY GODIN $26.00549 GODIN, ZOEY  4  2.00 

RARE NEWS BAILEY MURRAY $0.00570 BURGESS, SABRINA  5  1.00 

LAUGHTON'S PENNYLANE LAUREN MORRELL $0.00114 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  6  0.50 

Class: 31 MODIFIED CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 3 Competed: Standard Points 6 Finished:  6

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

JUST KEEP SMILING JASMINE ROBINSON $35.00546 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  1  10.00 

ALREADY THERE ISABELLA CHARBONNEAU [6173] $29.00323 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  2  6.00 

LAUGHTON'S LOVESTORY MEGAN JOHN [6662] $27.00707 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  3  4.00 

RARE NEWS BAILEY MURRAY $26.00570 BURGESS, SABRINA  4  2.00 

A REASON TO SMILE ZOEY GODIN $0.00549 GODIN, ZOEY  5  1.00 

LAUGHTON'S PENNYLANE LAUREN MORRELL $0.00114 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  6  0.50 

Class: 32 MODIFIED CHILDREN'S HUNTER 

U/SADDLE

Competed: Standard Points 6 Finished:  6

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

A REASON TO SMILE ZOEY GODIN $25.00549 GODIN, ZOEY  1  10.00 

ALREADY THERE ISABELLA CHARBONNEAU [6173] $19.00323 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  2  6.00 

RARE NEWS BAILEY MURRAY $18.00570 BURGESS, SABRINA  3  4.00 

JUST KEEP SMILING JASMINE ROBINSON $17.00546 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  4  2.00 

LAUGHTON'S LOVESTORY MEGAN JOHN [6662] $0.00707 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  5  1.00 

LAUGHTON'S PENNYLANE LAUREN MORRELL $0.00114 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  6  0.50 

Class: 33 LOW WORKING HUNTER O/F 1 Competed: Standard Points 2 Finished:  2

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

SOPHIA ANNE GOVER [9869] $0.00594 CHAISSON, EMMA  1  10.00 

ADAGIO VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00272 STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]  2  6.00 

Class: 34 LOW WORKING HUNTER O/F 2 Competed: Standard Points 2 Finished:  2
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL MARCH TRILLIUM 1

Class: 34 LOW WORKING HUNTER O/F 2 Competed: Standard Points 2 Finished:  2

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

SOPHIA ANNE GOVER [9869] $0.00594 CHAISSON, EMMA  1  10.00 

ADAGIO VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00272 STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]  2  6.00 

Class: 35 LOW WORKING HUNTER O/F 3 Competed: Standard Points 2 Finished:  2

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

SOPHIA ANNE GOVER [9869] $0.00594 CHAISSON, EMMA  1  10.00 

ADAGIO VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00272 STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]  2  6.00 

Class: 36 LOW WORKING HUNTER U/SADDLE Competed: Standard Points 2 Finished:  2

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

SOPHIA ANNE GOVER [9869] $0.00594 CHAISSON, EMMA  1  10.00 

ADAGIO VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00272 STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]  2  6.00 

Class: 45 CHILDREN'S 2'6 HUNTER O/F 1 Competed: Standard Points 4 Finished:  4

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

CATARINA DORATA JAIME SZILAGY $35.00734 JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]  1  10.00 

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS JESSICA WEISS [6289] $29.00736 LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]  2  6.00 

STYLE JANICE CHUNG [6259] $27.00348 KERRIGAN, TENILLE [3111]  3  4.00 

ALCATRAZ BAY MEGAN MOSHAL [6262] $26.00215 BRUCE, CHRISTINA [2569]  4  2.00 

Class: 46 CHILDREN'S 2'6 HUNTER O/F 2 Competed: Standard Points 4 Finished:  4

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

STYLE JANICE CHUNG [6259] $35.00348 KERRIGAN, TENILLE [3111]  1  10.00 

ALCATRAZ BAY MEGAN MOSHAL [6262] $29.00215 BRUCE, CHRISTINA [2569]  2  6.00 

CATARINA DORATA JAIME SZILAGY $27.00734 JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]  3  4.00 

Class: 47 CHILDREN'S 2'6 HUNTER O/F 3 Competed: Standard Points 4 Finished:  4

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

ALCATRAZ BAY MEGAN MOSHAL [6262] $35.00215 BRUCE, CHRISTINA [2569]  1  10.00 

CATARINA DORATA JAIME SZILAGY $29.00734 JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]  2  6.00 

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS JESSICA WEISS [6289] $27.00736 LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]  3  4.00 

STYLE JANICE CHUNG [6259] $26.00348 KERRIGAN, TENILLE [3111]  4  2.00 

Class: 48 CHILDREN'S 2'6 HUNTER U/SADDLE Competed: Standard Points 4 Finished:  4

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

CATARINA DORATA JAIME SZILAGY $25.00734 JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]  1  10.00 

STYLE JANICE CHUNG [6259] $19.00348 KERRIGAN, TENILLE [3111]  2  6.00 

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS JESSICA WEISS [6289] $18.00736 LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]  3  4.00 

ALCATRAZ BAY MEGAN MOSHAL [6262] $17.00215 BRUCE, CHRISTINA [2569]  4  2.00 

Class: 49 ADULT AM 2'6 HUNTER O/F 1 Competed: Standard Points 3 Finished:  3

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

FIELDER'S CHOICE MEGAN CORNWELL [2970] $35.00737 USSHER, CAROLYN  1  10.00 

BELLA VITA MADISON VITA FINZI [4727] $29.00704 VITA FINZI, MADISON [4727]  2  6.00 

SUN VISION ALEX PAUL $27.00524 PAUL, ALEX  3  4.00 

Class: 50 ADULT AM 2'6 HUNTER O/F 2 Competed: Standard Points 3 Finished:  3

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

FIELDER'S CHOICE MEGAN CORNWELL [2970] $35.00737 USSHER, CAROLYN  1  10.00 

BELLA VITA MADISON VITA FINZI [4727] $29.00704 VITA FINZI, MADISON [4727]  2  6.00 

SUN VISION ALEX PAUL $27.00524 PAUL, ALEX  3  4.00 

Class: 51 ADULT AM 2'6 HUNTER O/F 3 Competed: Standard Points 3 Finished:  3

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

FIELDER'S CHOICE MEGAN CORNWELL [2970] $35.00737 USSHER, CAROLYN  1  10.00 

BELLA VITA MADISON VITA FINZI [4727] $29.00704 VITA FINZI, MADISON [4727]  2  6.00 

SUN VISION ALEX PAUL $27.00524 PAUL, ALEX  3  4.00 

Class: 52 ADULT AM 2'6 HUNTER U/SADDLE Competed: Standard Points 3 Finished:  3
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL MARCH TRILLIUM 1

Class: 52 ADULT AM 2'6 HUNTER U/SADDLE Competed: Standard Points 3 Finished:  3

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

FIELDER'S CHOICE MEGAN CORNWELL [2970] $25.00737 USSHER, CAROLYN  1  10.00 

BELLA VITA MADISON VITA FINZI [4727] $19.00704 VITA FINZI, MADISON [4727]  2  6.00 

SUN VISION ALEX PAUL $18.00524 PAUL, ALEX  3  4.00 

Class: 68 CROSS RAILS O/F 1 Competed: Standard Points 2 Finished:  2

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

THE BODYGUARD VALENTINA WANG [6965] $0.00118 GROSSER, DONA [5110]  1  10.00 

CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE ALLISON MINERS [7007] $0.00772 JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]  2  6.00 

Class: 69 CROSS RAILS O/F 2 Competed: Standard Points 2 Finished:  2

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE ALLISON MINERS [7007] $0.00772 JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]  1  10.00 

THE BODYGUARD VALENTINA WANG [6965] $0.00118 GROSSER, DONA [5110]  2  6.00 

Class: 70 CROSS RAILS O/F 3 Competed: Standard Points 2 Finished:  2

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

THE BODYGUARD VALENTINA WANG [6965] $0.00118 GROSSER, DONA [5110]  1  10.00 

CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE ALLISON MINERS [7007] $0.00772 JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]  2  6.00 

Class: 71 CROSS RAILS U/SADDLE Competed: Standard Points 2 Finished:  2

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

THE BODYGUARD VALENTINA WANG [6965] $0.00118 GROSSER, DONA [5110]  1  10.00 

CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE ALLISON MINERS [7007] $0.00772 JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]  2  6.00 

Class: 72 NOVICE HUNTER O/F 1 Competed: Standard Points 9 Finished:  9

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

REMEMBER ME BRAELYNN FIFIELD $35.00569 WEDDE, KARA  1  10.00 

CATARINA DORATA AUDREY DOLHA [6988] $29.00734 JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]  2  6.00 

SMOOTH SAILING GEMMA MOSHAL [6263] $27.00731 LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]  3  4.00 

UNFORGETTABLE REGHAN BOOTH $26.00770 BOLEN, CINDY [2793]  4  2.00 

CASTEL DEL RIO LUCY ZHANG $0.00321 ZHANG, LUCY  5  1.00 

SAVE ME A STAR CHLOE WARD [6995] $0.00719 JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]  6  0.50 

ROSALYN'S LEGACY BELLA VERONICA CONCEICAO $0.00521 FREER, ROBYN  7

CALLANDER HALLS CASHMERE KENZIE WELLS $0.00517 FREER, ROBYN  8

THE BODYGUARD LAUREN SCOBIE $0.00118 GROSSER, DONA [5110]  9

Class: 73 NOVICE HUNTER O/F 2 Competed: Standard Points 9 Finished:  9

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

REMEMBER ME BRAELYNN FIFIELD $35.00569 WEDDE, KARA  1  10.00 

CASTEL DEL RIO LUCY ZHANG $29.00321 ZHANG, LUCY  2  6.00 

THE BODYGUARD LAUREN SCOBIE $27.00118 GROSSER, DONA [5110]  3  4.00 

SMOOTH SAILING GEMMA MOSHAL [6263] $26.00731 LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]  4  2.00 

CATARINA DORATA AUDREY DOLHA [6988] $0.00734 JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]  5  1.00 

CALLANDER HALLS CASHMERE KENZIE WELLS $0.00517 FREER, ROBYN  6  0.50 

ROSALYN'S LEGACY BELLA VERONICA CONCEICAO $0.00521 FREER, ROBYN  7

SAVE ME A STAR CHLOE WARD [6995] $0.00719 JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]  8

Class: 74 NOVICE HUNTER O/F 3 Competed: Standard Points 9 Finished:  9

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

REMEMBER ME BRAELYNN FIFIELD $35.00569 WEDDE, KARA  1  10.00 

CATARINA DORATA AUDREY DOLHA [6988] $29.00734 JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]  2  6.00 

CASTEL DEL RIO LUCY ZHANG $27.00321 ZHANG, LUCY  3  4.00 

SAVE ME A STAR CHLOE WARD [6995] $26.00719 JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]  4  2.00 

UNFORGETTABLE REGHAN BOOTH $0.00770 BOLEN, CINDY [2793]  5  1.00 

CALLANDER HALLS CASHMERE KENZIE WELLS $0.00517 FREER, ROBYN  6  0.50 

ROSALYN'S LEGACY BELLA VERONICA CONCEICAO $0.00521 FREER, ROBYN  7

THE BODYGUARD LAUREN SCOBIE $0.00118 GROSSER, DONA [5110]  8

SMOOTH SAILING GEMMA MOSHAL [6263] $0.00731 LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]  9
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL MARCH TRILLIUM 1

Class: 75 NOVICE HUNTER U/SADDLE Competed: Standard Points 9 Finished:  9

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

SAVE ME A STAR CHLOE WARD [6995] $25.00719 JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]  1  10.00 

CASTEL DEL RIO LUCY ZHANG $19.00321 ZHANG, LUCY  2  6.00 

THE BODYGUARD LAUREN SCOBIE $18.00118 GROSSER, DONA [5110]  3  4.00 

SMOOTH SAILING GEMMA MOSHAL [6263] $17.00731 LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]  4  2.00 

REMEMBER ME BRAELYNN FIFIELD $0.00569 WEDDE, KARA  5  1.00 

UNFORGETTABLE REGHAN BOOTH $0.00770 BOLEN, CINDY [2793]  6  0.50 

CATARINA DORATA AUDREY DOLHA [6988] $0.00734 JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]  7

CALLANDER HALLS CASHMERE KENZIE WELLS $0.00517 FREER, ROBYN  8

ROSALYN'S LEGACY BELLA VERONICA CONCEICAO $0.00521 FREER, ROBYN  9

Class: 80 A EQUITATION OVER FENCES Competed: Standard Points 3 Finished:  3

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

CAPITOL TYCOON ROWEN HAHN [4677] $0.00730 HAHN, ROWEN [4677]  1  10.00 

INVIDIA REBECCA REED $0.00733 COLLINS, CAPRI [187]  2  6.00 

LAUGHTON'S INFERNO MEGHAN ROSS $0.00154 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  3  4.00 

Class: 81 A EQUITATION FLAT Competed: Standard Points 7 Finished:  7

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

CAPITOL TYCOON ROWEN HAHN [4677] $0.00730 HAHN, ROWEN [4677]  1  10.00 

ALREADY THERE ISABELLA CHARBONNEAU [6173] $0.00323 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  2  6.00 

LAUGHTON'S INFERNO MEGHAN ROSS $0.00154 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  3  4.00 

ALTOSTRATUS ABIGAIL MCBRIDE $0.00735 MCBRIDE, ABIGAIL  4  2.00 

LAUGHTON'S PENNYLANE LAUREN MORRELL $0.00114 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  5  1.00 

ALCATRAZ BAY MEGAN MOSHAL [6262] $0.00215 BRUCE, CHRISTINA [2569]  6  0.50 

INVIDIA REBECCA REED $0.00733 COLLINS, CAPRI [187]  7

Class: 82 B EQUITATION OVER FENCES Competed: Standard Points 1 Finished:  1

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

Class: 83 B EQUITATION FLAT Competed: Standard Points 4 Finished:  4

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

STYLE JANICE CHUNG [6259] $0.00348 KERRIGAN, TENILLE [3111]  1  10.00 

CUTE ON DEMAND EMILY GLIONNA [4711] $0.00701 GLIONNA, EMILY [4711]  2  6.00 

LAUGHTON'S NOBLE INTENTIONS MARIA VRSIC [4849] $0.00203 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  3  4.00 

LAUGHTON'S LOVESTORY MEGAN JOHN [6662] $0.00707 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  4  2.00 

Class: 88 JHHS CHILDREN'S TRAINING MEDAL Competed: Standard Points 4 Finished:  4

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS JESSICA WEISS [6289] $0.00736 LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]  1  10.00 

STYLE JANICE CHUNG [6259] $0.00348 KERRIGAN, TENILLE [3111]  2  6.00 

CATARINA DORATA JAIME SZILAGY $0.00734 JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]  3  4.00 

ALCATRAZ BAY MEGAN MOSHAL [6262] $0.00215 BRUCE, CHRISTINA [2569]  4  2.00 

Class: 89 CE TRILLIUM MODIFIED CHILDREN'S 

MEDAL

Competed: Standard Points 5 Finished:  5

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

A REASON TO SMILE KYRA LAWTON [6191] $0.00549 GODIN, ZOEY  1  10.00 

LAUGHTON'S LOVESTORY MEGAN JOHN [6662] $0.00707 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  2  6.00 

ALREADY THERE ISABELLA CHARBONNEAU [6173] $0.00323 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  3  4.00 

JUST KEEP SMILING JASMINE ROBINSON $0.00546 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  4  2.00 

LAUGHTON'S PENNYLANE LAUREN MORRELL $0.00114 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  5  1.00 

Class: 90 CE TRILLIUM  CHILDREN'S MEDAL 3'0 Competed: Standard Points 4 Finished:  4

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

CAPITOL TYCOON ROWEN HAHN [4677] $0.00730 HAHN, ROWEN [4677]  1  10.00 

LAUGHTON'S NOBLE INTENTIONS MARIA VRSIC [4849] $0.00203 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  2  6.00 

INVIDIA REBECCA REED $0.00733 COLLINS, CAPRI [187]  3  4.00 

LAUGHTON'S INFERNO MEGHAN ROSS $0.00154 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  4  2.00 
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL MARCH TRILLIUM 1

Class: 91 JHHS ADULT AM 2'6" MEDAL Competed: Standard Points 2 Finished:  2

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

BELLA VITA MADISON VITA FINZI [4727] $0.00704 VITA FINZI, MADISON [4727]  1  10.00 

SUN VISION ALEX PAUL $0.00524 PAUL, ALEX  2  6.00 

Class: 93 CE TRILLIUM  ADULT AM. EQUITATION O/F Competed: Standard Points 1 Finished:  1

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

Class: 97 ADULT AMATEUR EQUITATION FLAT Competed: Standard Points 3 Finished:  3

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

ADAGIO VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00272 STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]  1  10.00 

SHAIME ON YOU ADRIENNE FADER [6125] $0.00700 FADER, ADRIENNE [6125]  2  6.00 

LAUGHTON'S NOBLE INTENTIONS MICHELLE MURDOCK [6429] $0.00203 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  3  4.00 

Class: 211 TRAINING EQUITATION FLAT Competed: Standard Points 3 Finished:  3

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

SMOOTH SAILING GEMMA MOSHAL [6263] $0.00731 LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]  1  10.00 

CALLANDER HALLS CASHMERE KENZIE WELLS $0.00517 FREER, ROBYN  2  6.00 

ROSALYN'S LEGACY BELLA VERONICA CONCEICAO $0.00521 FREER, ROBYN  3  4.00 

Class: 100D JUDGED SCHOOLING 3'- CHILD Competed: Standard Points 4 Finished:  4

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

LAUGHTON'S NOBLE INTENTIONS MARIA VRSIC [4849] $0.00203 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  1  10.00 

INVIDIA REBECCA REED $0.00733 COLLINS, CAPRI [187]  2  6.00 

LAUGHTON'S INFERNO MEGHAN ROSS $0.00154 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  3  4.00 

CAPITOL TYCOON ROWEN HAHN [4677] $0.00730 HAHN, ROWEN [4677]  4  2.00 

Class: 100E JUDGED SCHOOLING AD AM 3' Competed: Standard Points 3 Finished:  3

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

ADAGIO VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00272 STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]  1  10.00 

SHAIME ON YOU ADRIENNE FADER [6125] $0.00700 FADER, ADRIENNE [6125]  2  6.00 

VIVA'S EMPIRE JEFFREY MEDD [4964] $0.00702 KERRIGAN, TENILLE [3111]  3  4.00 

Class: 100F JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD ADULT 2'9 Competed: Standard Points 3 Finished:  3

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

JUST BETWEEN US CHLOE ALEXIADIS [2793] $0.00541 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  1  10.00 

RITTEN POETRY KAITLIN OUELLETTE $0.00586 BACHELDER, ANGELA [2140]  2  6.00 

Class: 100G JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD CH. 2'9 Competed: Standard Points 9 Finished:  9

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

CAPITOL TYCOON ROWEN HAHN [4677] $0.00730 HAHN, ROWEN [4677]  1  10.00 

A REASON TO SMILE KYRA LAWTON [6191] $0.00549 GODIN, ZOEY  2  6.00 

BEDFORD PARK JESSICA GONG [4521] $0.00249 GONG, ASIA [4522]  3  4.00 

ALREADY THERE ISABELLA CHARBONNEAU [6173] $0.00323 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  4  2.00 

JUST KEEP SMILING JASMINE ROBINSON $0.00546 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  5  1.00 

LAUGHTON'S LOVESTORY MEGAN JOHN [6662] $0.00707 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  6  0.50 

LAUGHTON'S PENNYLANE LAUREN MORRELL $0.00114 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  7

INVIDIA REBECCA REED $0.00733 COLLINS, CAPRI [187]  8

Class: 100H JUDGED SCHOOLING LOW HUNT 3' Competed: Standard Points 4 Finished:  4

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

FIFTH STREET JESSICA GONG [4521] $0.00255 GONG, JESSICA [4521]  1  10.00 

SOPHIA ANNE GOVER [9869] $0.00594 CHAISSON, EMMA  2  6.00 

VIVA'S EMPIRE JEFFREY MEDD [4964] $0.00702 KERRIGAN, TENILLE [3111]  3  4.00 

ADAGIO VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00272 STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]  4  2.00 

Class: 100K JUDGED SCHOOLING CHILD 2'6 Competed: Standard Points 10 Finished:  10

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

STYLE JANICE CHUNG [6259] $0.00348 KERRIGAN, TENILLE [3111]  1  10.00 

ALREADY THERE ISABELLA CHARBONNEAU [6173] $0.00323 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  2  6.00 

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS JESSICA WEISS [6289] $0.00736 LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]  3  4.00 
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL MARCH TRILLIUM 1

Class: 100K JUDGED SCHOOLING CHILD 2'6 Competed: Standard Points 10 Finished:  10

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

CATARINA DORATA JAIME SZILAGY $0.00734 JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]  4  2.00 

ALCATRAZ BAY MEGAN MOSHAL [6262] $0.00215 BRUCE, CHRISTINA [2569]  5  1.00 

JUST KEEP SMILING JASMINE ROBINSON $0.00546 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  6  0.50 

A REASON TO SMILE KYRA LAWTON [6191] $0.00549 GODIN, ZOEY  7

RARE NEWS BAILEY MURRAY $0.00570 BURGESS, SABRINA  8

Class: 100L JUDGED SCHOOLING ADULT 2'6 Competed: Standard Points 6 Finished:  6

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

FIELDER'S CHOICE CAROLYN USSHER [787] $0.00737 USSHER, CAROLYN  1  10.00 

BEDFORD PARK JESSICA GONG [4521] $0.00249 GONG, ASIA [4522]  2  6.00 

BELLA VITA MADISON VITA FINZI [4727] $0.00704 VITA FINZI, MADISON [4727]  3  4.00 

SUN VISION ALEX PAUL $0.00524 PAUL, ALEX  4  2.00 

VIVA'S EMPIRE JEFFREY MEDD [4964] $0.00702 KERRIGAN, TENILLE [3111]  5  1.00 

Class: 100P XRAILS SCHOOLING Competed: Standard Points 2 Finished:  2

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

Class: 100Q JUDGED SCHOOLING NOVICE Competed: Standard Points 11 Finished:  11

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

REMEMBER ME BRAELYNN FIFIELD $0.00569 WEDDE, KARA  1  10.00 

SMOOTH SAILING GEMMA MOSHAL [6263] $0.00731 LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]  2  6.00 

THE BODYGUARD LAUREN SCOBIE $0.00118 GROSSER, DONA [5110]  3  4.00 

CASTEL DEL RIO LUCY ZHANG $0.00321 ZHANG, LUCY  4  2.00 

UNFORGETTABLE REGHAN BOOTH $0.00770 BOLEN, CINDY [2793]  5  1.00 

ACCOMPLICE REBECCA MCPHEE $0.00226 JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]  6  0.50 

CATARINA DORATA AUDREY DOLHA [6988] $0.00734 JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]  7

ROSALYN'S LEGACY BELLA VERONICA CONCEICAO $0.00521 FREER, ROBYN  8

CALLANDER HALLS CASHMERE KENZIE WELLS $0.00517 FREER, ROBYN  9

Class: 100DD JUDGED SCHOOLING 3' CHILD Competed: Standard Points 1 Finished:  1

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

Class: 100FF JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD ADULT 2'9 Competed: Standard Points 2 Finished:  2

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

RITTEN POETRY KAITLIN OUELLETTE $0.00586 BACHELDER, ANGELA [2140]  1  10.00 

Class: 100GG JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD CH. 2'9 Competed: Standard Points 5 Finished:  5

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

LAUGHTON'S LOVESTORY MEGAN JOHN [6662] $0.00707 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  1  10.00 

BEDFORD PARK JESSICA GONG [4521] $0.00249 GONG, ASIA [4522]  2  6.00 

ALREADY THERE ISABELLA CHARBONNEAU [6173] $0.00323 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  3  4.00 

RARE NEWS BAILEY MURRAY $0.00570 BURGESS, SABRINA  4  2.00 

LAUGHTON'S PENNYLANE LAUREN MORRELL $0.00114 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  5  1.00 

Class: 100HH JUDGED SCHOOLING LOW HUNT 3' Competed: Standard Points 2 Finished:  2

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

ADAGIO VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00272 STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]  1  10.00 

VIVA'S EMPIRE JEFFREY MEDD [4964] $0.00702 KERRIGAN, TENILLE [3111]  2  6.00 

Class: 100KK JUDGED SCHOOLING CHILD 2'6 Competed: Standard Points 1 Finished:  1

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

AVRO AERO KATIE WILSON $0.00724 DOIGE, JAMIE [2535]  1  10.00 

Class: 100LL JUDGED SCHOOLING ADULT 2'6 Competed: Standard Points 4 Finished:  4

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

BEDFORD PARK JESSICA GONG [4521] $0.00249 GONG, ASIA [4522]  1  10.00 

VIVA'S EMPIRE JEFFREY MEDD [4964] $0.00702 KERRIGAN, TENILLE [3111]  2  6.00 

ADAGIO VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00272 STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]  3  4.00 

BELLA VITA MADISON VITA FINZI [4727] $0.00704 VITA FINZI, MADISON [4727]  4  2.00 
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL MARCH TRILLIUM 1

Class: 100QQ JUDGED SCHOOLING NOVICE Competed: Standard Points 2 Finished:  2

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

SAVE ME A STAR CHLOE WARD [6995] $0.00719 JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]  1  10.00 

NOTE: "Points" column is the points value computed based on placing.

The points value is computed using standard points values: 10, 6, 4, 2, 1, 0.5

For classes flagged as Bonus points classes points values are: 15, 9, 6, 3, 2, 1

Points are only computed for placings 1 through 6.

If the class has a points multiplier defined it is shown in the class name heading and is factored into the points computed.
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